
Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

1 - AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 B-016 LUIS MENDUIÑA MARTIN 2008 00:18.413

3 B-007 DIEGO ALFONSO BOUZADA 2006 00:17.813

5 B-011 JUAN MARTINEZ GARCIA 2006 00:18.784

5 B-003 AYLA IGLESIAS NOGUEIRAS 2008 00:19.195

5 B-006 DANIEL OUTUMURO PAZOS 2007 00:20.507

6 B-008 ERIK ABRIL PEREZ 2006 00:20.667

6 B-009 IAGO ESTEVEZ FARO 2006 00:22.4011

6 B-012 LAURA CELESTINO RODRIGUEZ 2007 00:23.0913

6 B-010 IRENE BENEDETTI GONZALEZ 2007 00:23.6014

4 B-017 MARIO RODRIGUEZ MALLO 2007 00:24.2516

3 B-013 LEYRE GONZALEZ LARROY 2009 00:25.8418

1 B-021 XIN QI ZHAN 2007 00:29.7523

2 B-002 ASIER ALONSO MARTINEZ 2007 00:30.1824

3 B-005 CAYETANA ALONSO ACEBEDO 2009 00:33.5328

3 B-004 CAROLINA FREITAS AMORIM 2008 00:34.1329

2 B-001 ABEL RODRIGUEZ CAMESELLE 2009 00:40.3231

3 B-018 MARTIN CAAMAÑO AGUIAR 2007 49:59.9933

6 B-019 NOA RODRIGUEZ CONCHEIRO 2008 49:59.9934

5 B-014 LIA RODRIGUEZ CONCHEIRO 2008 49:59.9935

1 B-020 UXIA FERREIROS ROMAN 2009 49:59.9937

4 B-015 LUCA VAZQUEZ IBUSQUIZA 2009 49:59.9938

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 B-016 LUIS MENDUIÑA MARTIN 2008 00:24.2242

3 B-007 DIEGO ALFONSO BOUZADA 2006 00:24.6042

5 B-011 JUAN MARTINEZ GARCIA 2006 00:25.5643

5 B-003 AYLA IGLESIAS NOGUEIRAS 2008 00:23.6944

5 B-006 DANIEL OUTUMURO PAZOS 2007 00:24.3746

6 B-008 ERIK ABRIL PEREZ 2006 00:25.0046

6 B-009 IAGO ESTEVEZ FARO 2006 00:25.7550

6 B-012 LAURA CELESTINO RODRIGUEZ 2007 00:24.9452

6 B-010 IRENE BENEDETTI GONZALEZ 2007 00:25.9453

4 B-017 MARIO RODRIGUEZ MALLO 2007 00:29.3855

3 B-013 LEYRE GONZALEZ LARROY 2009 00:32.9057

1 B-021 XIN QI ZHAN 2007 00:33.6262

2 B-002 ASIER ALONSO MARTINEZ 2007 00:33.4763

3 B-005 CAYETANA ALONSO ACEBEDO 2009 00:34.0367

3 B-004 CAROLINA FREITAS AMORIM 2008 00:34.0668

2 B-001 ABEL RODRIGUEZ CAMESELLE 2009 00:52.8870

3 B-018 MARTIN CAAMAÑO AGUIAR 2007 49:59.9972

6 B-019 NOA RODRIGUEZ CONCHEIRO 2008 49:59.9973

5 B-014 LIA RODRIGUEZ CONCHEIRO 2008 49:59.9974

1 B-020 UXIA FERREIROS ROMAN 2009 49:59.9976

4 B-015 LUCA VAZQUEZ IBUSQUIZA 2009 49:59.9977
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

1 - AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL

BENXAMINES
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

1 - AD CASTRO-SAN MIGUEL

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 P-002 DANIELA RODRIGUEZ MALLO 2010 00:36.1083

5 P-005 IZAN MERINO RODRIGUEZ 2010 00:45.2287

6 P-006 LOLA ESCARIZ FUENTES 2010 00:50.4187

1 P-003 DIEGO OUTUMURO PAZOS 2010 00:49.4488

5 P-008 SHENG QI ZHAN 2010 01:00.5789

3 P-004 HUGO RIOS PONS 2012 01:02.2591

4 P-001 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ CAMESELLE 2012 02:14.6691

2 P-007 LUCAS JIMENEZ CARBALLO 2010 49:59.9992

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 P-002 DANIELA RODRIGUEZ MALLO 2010 00:43.68101

5 P-005 IZAN MERINO RODRIGUEZ 2010 00:56.53105

6 P-006 LOLA ESCARIZ FUENTES 2010 00:46.40105

1 P-003 DIEGO OUTUMURO PAZOS 2010 00:57.15106

5 P-008 SHENG QI ZHAN 2010 00:50.28107

3 P-004 HUGO RIOS PONS 2012 01:29.57109

4 P-001 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ CAMESELLE 2012 01:01.16109

2 P-007 LUCAS JIMENEZ CARBALLO 2010 49:59.99110

Páxina 5v4.201802152226



Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

2 - CEIP A DOBLADA

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 B-229 AINHARA PEREZ POSE 2007 59:59.9938

5 B-230 CLAUDIA ESTEVEZ CERVIÑO 2008 59:59.9939

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 B-229 AINHARA PEREZ POSE 2007 59:59.9977

5 B-230 CLAUDIA ESTEVEZ CERVIÑO 2008 59:59.9978
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

2 - CEIP A DOBLADA

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 P-107 SARA AMIGO PEREZ 2010 59:59.9996

5 P-108 DANIEL CASTRO MARTINEZ 2011 59:59.9996

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 P-107 SARA AMIGO PEREZ 2010 59:59.99114

5 P-108 DANIEL CASTRO MARTINEZ 2011 59:59.99114
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

3 - CEIP CANICOUVA

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 B-025 NOA VILA RAMIREZ 2006 00:16.441

3 B-028 SOFIA TERESA LORENZO ALFAGEME 2006 00:15.131

5 B-024 MARIA ALVAREZ PAZOS 2007 00:17.873

5 B-022 ALEXANDRE DOMINGUEZ GARCIA 2006 00:21.9710

5 B-027 SILVIA REY GARCIA 2009 00:41.3131

5 B-026 ROI BARCEA COLLAZO 2006 49:59.9932

4 B-023 LOIS SILVEIRA BERNARDEZ 2009 49:59.9936

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 B-025 NOA VILA RAMIREZ 2006 00:19.4740

3 B-028 SOFIA TERESA LORENZO ALFAGEME 2006 00:18.0340

5 B-024 MARIA ALVAREZ PAZOS 2007 00:19.3742

5 B-022 ALEXANDRE DOMINGUEZ GARCIA 2006 00:23.2249

5 B-027 SILVIA REY GARCIA 2009 00:39.5070

5 B-026 ROI BARCEA COLLAZO 2006 49:59.9971

4 B-023 LOIS SILVEIRA BERNARDEZ 2009 49:59.9975
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

3 - CEIP CANICOUVA

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 P-010 LEIRE GIL RODRIGUEZ 2010 49:59.9991

6 P-009 ELBA SILVEIRA BERNARDEZ 2011 49:59.9994

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 P-010 LEIRE GIL RODRIGUEZ 2010 49:59.99109

6 P-009 ELBA SILVEIRA BERNARDEZ 2011 49:59.99112
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

4 - CEIP FRIAN-TEIS

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

4 P-012 BREIXO ALVAREZ POSADA 2011 00:37.3584

4 P-011 ADRIAN VILA JAMARDO 2012 00:38.1685

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

4 P-012 BREIXO ALVAREZ POSADA 2011 00:44.32102

4 P-011 ADRIAN VILA JAMARDO 2012 00:44.10103
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

5 - CEIP JAVIER SENSAT

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

6 B-031 UNAI CASTIÑEIRA ROIG 2006 00:16.101

6 B-030 KEVIN GABRIEL GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ 2006 00:18.313

2 B-029 COMBA VILLAVERDE ALONSO 2007 00:18.904

1 B-032 XENXO VILLAVERDE ALONSO 2006 00:21.328

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

6 B-031 UNAI CASTIÑEIRA ROIG 2006 00:20.9440

6 B-030 KEVIN GABRIEL GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ 2006 00:24.1342

2 B-029 COMBA VILLAVERDE ALONSO 2007 00:22.3443

1 B-032 XENXO VILLAVERDE ALONSO 2006 00:28.2847
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

5 - CEIP JAVIER SENSAT

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

6 P-015 MARINA GUTIERREZ PAHINO 2011 00:30.8180

2 P-014 ANDRÉS PEREIRA FERNANDEZ 2011 00:39.1683

6 P-013 ALOIA VILLAVERDE ALONSO 2010 00:36.3583

4 P-016 XIAN CABRERA GONZALEZ 2010 49:59.9992

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

6 P-015 MARINA GUTIERREZ PAHINO 2011 00:33.2298

2 P-014 ANDRÉS PEREIRA FERNANDEZ 2011 00:36.25101

6 P-013 ALOIA VILLAVERDE ALONSO 2010 00:39.22101

4 P-016 XIAN CABRERA GONZALEZ 2010 49:59.99110
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

6 - CEIP LOPE DE VEGA

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

2 B-037 JUAN FERNANDEZ COLLADOS 2006 00:19.786

1 B-035 HENAR GUERRA GONZALEZ 2008 00:21.689

5 B-039 SABELA ALVAREZ MARQUINA 2008 00:22.3111

3 B-040 UXIA FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 2008 00:22.5912

2 B-034 FRANKO LUCCIANO FRAULIN BUSTAMANTE 2007 00:23.0013

5 B-038 MATEO SANTAMARINA DIAZ 2009 00:24.0415

3 B-036 JORGE HERRERA CURRAS 2009 00:28.1322

5 B-033 EMMANUEL CASTILLO QUIÑONES 2009 00:30.6225

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

2 B-037 JUAN FERNANDEZ COLLADOS 2006 00:25.4145

1 B-035 HENAR GUERRA GONZALEZ 2008 00:24.2248

5 B-039 SABELA ALVAREZ MARQUINA 2008 00:25.5650

3 B-040 UXIA FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 2008 00:28.0951

2 B-034 FRANKO LUCCIANO FRAULIN BUSTAMANTE 2007 00:25.8752

5 B-038 MATEO SANTAMARINA DIAZ 2009 00:27.1254

3 B-036 JORGE HERRERA CURRAS 2009 00:42.7261

5 B-033 EMMANUEL CASTILLO QUIÑONES 2009 00:31.1964

Páxina 13v4.201802152226



Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

6 - CEIP LOPE DE VEGA

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 P-019 SARA FERNANDEZ COLLADOS 2010 00:27.7579

4 P-020 XABIER ALVAREZ MARQUINA 2011 00:29.9380

2 P-017 ADRIAN CASTRO OTERO 2010 00:35.8482

5 P-018 HECTOR CONDE ROMERO 2012 49:59.9995

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 P-019 SARA FERNANDEZ COLLADOS 2010 00:32.3897

4 P-020 XABIER ALVAREZ MARQUINA 2011 00:35.0098

2 P-017 ADRIAN CASTRO OTERO 2010 00:35.16100

5 P-018 HECTOR CONDE ROMERO 2012 49:59.99113
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

7 - CEIP MOSTEIRO-BEMBRIVE

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

4 B-232 ANDRE FERNANDEZ ALONSO 2008 59:59.9939

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

4 B-232 ANDRE FERNANDEZ ALONSO 2008 59:59.9978

Páxina 15v4.201802152226



Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

8 - CEIP OTERO PEDRAYO

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

5 B-042 ANDRES COMESEÑA ABALDE 2009 00:28.8723

6 B-041 ALBA REGUEIRO SILVEIRA 2009 00:38.8530

1 B-043 IAGO SILVA ESTEVEZ 2009 00:57.2831

6 B-044 JOSE LUIS GARCIA MARTINEZ 2008 49:59.9935

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

5 B-042 ANDRES COMESEÑA ABALDE 2009 00:29.6962

6 B-041 ALBA REGUEIRO SILVEIRA 2009 00:41.1269

1 B-043 IAGO SILVA ESTEVEZ 2009 01:52.9770

6 B-044 JOSE LUIS GARCIA MARTINEZ 2008 49:59.9974
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

9 - CEIP PINTOR LAXEIRO

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

2 B-053 SOFIA CAPAS BERMEJO 2007 00:21.629

2 B-054 UXIA MARTINEZ GARCIA 2009 00:22.6312

4 B-051 MARIO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 2007 00:22.5412

3 B-046 ALBA SALGADO VISO 2009 00:24.0115

5 B-050 MARIA VERISIMO BARCIA 2009 00:24.8816

2 B-052 MARIO PASTORIZA GONZÁLEZ 2008 00:29.0323

4 B-048 JUANA VALENTINA RUIZ CENTENO 2008 00:31.1226

5 B-047 ANDRÉS MARTINEZ RIAL 2009 00:36.6326

5 B-045 ALBA GONZÁLEZ CRESPO 2009 00:32.6327

1 B-049 LUCIA RODRÍGUEZ MARINERO 2008 49:59.9934

6 B-231 ALBA GONZALEZ CRESPO 2009 59:59.9939

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

2 B-053 SOFIA CAPAS BERMEJO 2007 00:26.7848

2 B-054 UXIA MARTINEZ GARCIA 2009 00:28.0751

4 B-051 MARIO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 2007 00:27.9051

3 B-046 ALBA SALGADO VISO 2009 00:28.9154

5 B-050 MARIA VERISIMO BARCIA 2009 00:35.4655

2 B-052 MARIO PASTORIZA GONZÁLEZ 2008 00:32.1262

4 B-048 JUANA VALENTINA RUIZ CENTENO 2008 00:33.2565

5 B-047 ANDRÉS MARTINEZ RIAL 2009 00:31.9165

5 B-045 ALBA GONZÁLEZ CRESPO 2009 00:46.7566

1 B-049 LUCIA RODRÍGUEZ MARINERO 2008 49:59.9973

6 B-231 ALBA GONZALEZ CRESPO 2009 59:59.9978
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

9 - CEIP PINTOR LAXEIRO

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 P-022 MARCOS COLORET ALVAREZ 2012 00:47.0088

5 P-021 GEMA RUIZ CENTENO 2011 49:59.9993

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 P-022 MARCOS COLORET ALVAREZ 2012 00:56.69106

5 P-021 GEMA RUIZ CENTENO 2011 49:59.99111
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

10 - CEIP SARDOMA-MOLEDO

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

2 B-055 ALVARO REDONDO BARRAL 2007 00:25.1316

1 B-056 GERARDO ANTONIO FERNANDEZ FORERO 2008 00:28.5322

4 B-057 MAURICIO RODAS TERAN 2009 00:32.3127

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

2 B-055 ALVARO REDONDO BARRAL 2007 00:28.3155

1 B-056 GERARDO ANTONIO FERNANDEZ FORERO 2008 00:30.1961

4 B-057 MAURICIO RODAS TERAN 2009 00:35.2266
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

10 - CEIP SARDOMA-MOLEDO

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 P-025 SARA REDONDO BARRAL 2010 00:43.6683

6 P-024 MAR ALCANTARA VILA 2010 00:39.2885

3 P-023 LUA MAGAL RAMILO RODRIGUEZ 2011 00:55.5690

6 P-105 LEO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 2010 59:59.9995

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 P-025 SARA REDONDO BARRAL 2010 00:36.38101

6 P-024 MAR ALCANTARA VILA 2010 00:55.94103

3 P-023 LUA MAGAL RAMILO RODRIGUEZ 2011 01:03.50108

6 P-105 LEO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 2010 59:59.99113
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

11 - CEP DR. FLEMING

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

4 B-068 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ RAÑA 2009 00:19.416

6 B-069 TEO GRAMARY SANCHON 2009 00:21.659

3 B-071 VALERIA GIL TORRON 2008 00:23.4614

4 B-067 MANUEL VIEITEZ CONDE 2009 00:23.1614

3 B-059 ADRIAN MOURE FLECHOSO 2006 00:24.6016

6 B-063 DAVID LAGO COVELO 2009 00:25.1616

1 B-064 ELIAS GRAMARY SANCHON 2009 00:25.7517

5 B-066 IZAN RIAL EXPOSITO 2009 00:30.8822

4 B-062 DANIELA NUÑEZ OTERO 2009 00:33.4423

5 B-061 CARMEN TOMBILLA GONZALEZ 2009 00:30.1024

4 B-060 ANA VIEITEZ CONDE 2009 00:30.3725

2 B-070 UXIO IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ 2008 00:31.9626

4 B-065 IAGO MARTINEZ ABAL 2009 49:59.9937

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

4 B-068 MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ RAÑA 2009 00:25.4145

6 B-069 TEO GRAMARY SANCHON 2009 00:27.0948

3 B-071 VALERIA GIL TORRON 2008 00:27.6653

4 B-067 MANUEL VIEITEZ CONDE 2009 00:25.1653

3 B-059 ADRIAN MOURE FLECHOSO 2006 00:29.8155

6 B-063 DAVID LAGO COVELO 2009 00:29.5955

1 B-064 ELIAS GRAMARY SANCHON 2009 00:28.0756

5 B-066 IZAN RIAL EXPOSITO 2009 00:28.2561

4 B-062 DANIELA NUÑEZ OTERO 2009 00:28.5362

5 B-061 CARMEN TOMBILLA GONZALEZ 2009 00:32.8163

4 B-060 ANA VIEITEZ CONDE 2009 00:31.7864

2 B-070 UXIO IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ 2008 00:33.5065

4 B-065 IAGO MARTINEZ ABAL 2009 49:59.9976
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

11 - CEP DR. FLEMING

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

4 P-029 HUGO IRAGO DOMINGUEZ 2010 00:23.5079

6 P-028 EREA IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ 2011 01:03.1088

2 P-026 CARMEN PANIAGUA PEREZ 2011 00:56.5090

5 P-027 DANIELA GIL TORRON 2011 01:06.0391

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

4 P-029 HUGO IRAGO DOMINGUEZ 2010 00:27.4797

6 P-028 EREA IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ 2011 00:48.19106

2 P-026 CARMEN PANIAGUA PEREZ 2011 00:57.91108

5 P-027 DANIELA GIL TORRON 2011 01:11.97109
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

12 - CEP SANTA TEGRA-TEIS

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

4 B-080 XABIER GONZALEZ PAVON 2008 00:19.005

3 B-073 GENARO SIMINI GONZALEZ 2007 00:21.479

5 B-077 LUIS MOREIRA REY 2009 00:21.569

6 B-079 SERGIO ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ 2009 00:22.1510

5 B-078 NEREA PEREZ FELGUERES 2006 00:25.9318

1 B-072 ALAN PEREZ FELGUERES 2008 49:59.9925

6 B-075 IZHAN LAREDO BUZETA 2009 00:30.9125

2 B-076 LUIS MANUEL GIMENEZ MONTOYA 2008 00:37.6930

1 B-074 ISMAEL CASAL DE ACEVEDO 2009 49:59.9936

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

4 B-080 XABIER GONZALEZ PAVON 2008 00:23.2244

3 B-073 GENARO SIMINI GONZALEZ 2007 00:26.7848

5 B-077 LUIS MOREIRA REY 2009 28.7248

6 B-079 SERGIO ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ 2009 00:27.9449

5 B-078 NEREA PEREZ FELGUERES 2006 00:31.2257

1 B-072 ALAN PEREZ FELGUERES 2008 00:31.1264

6 B-075 IZHAN LAREDO BUZETA 2009 00:35.9164

2 B-076 LUIS MANUEL GIMENEZ MONTOYA 2008 00:58.9769

1 B-074 ISMAEL CASAL DE ACEVEDO 2009 49:59.9975
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

12 - CEP SANTA TEGRA-TEIS

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 P-030 AITANA RAMALLO ALVAREZ 2011 00:50.7887

6 P-031 SANDRO ARBONES LAGO 2010 49:59.9992

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 P-030 AITANA RAMALLO ALVAREZ 2011 00:46.54105

6 P-031 SANDRO ARBONES LAGO 2010 49:59.99110
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

13 - COLEGIO AMOR DE DIOS

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 B-082 GUILLERMO REBOREDO CHACON 2008 00:16.752

3 B-081 DANIEL ESTEVEZ ARAUJO 2007 00:19.566

6 B-083 VICTOR DAVID RIOBO LIS 2009 00:28.4422

5 B-084 YAGO GONZALEZ DACOSTA 2009 49:59.9938

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 B-082 GUILLERMO REBOREDO CHACON 2008 00:21.7541

3 B-081 DANIEL ESTEVEZ ARAUJO 2007 00:22.3145

6 B-083 VICTOR DAVID RIOBO LIS 2009 00:43.4061

5 B-084 YAGO GONZALEZ DACOSTA 2009 49:59.9977
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

13 - COLEGIO AMOR DE DIOS

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 P-033 MANUEL ESTEVEZ ARAUJO 2011 00:43.2886

4 P-032 IRIA ALLER DOMINGUEZ 2011 00:49.5989

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 P-033 MANUEL ESTEVEZ ARAUJO 2011 00:57.72104

4 P-032 IRIA ALLER DOMINGUEZ 2011 00:51.97107
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

14 - COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

4 B-096 CAYETANA TEIJEIRO SABORIDO 2006 00:15.101

2 B-085 AARON PEREZ GONZALEZ 2006 00:16.902

4 B-093 CARMEN BLANCO ROUCO 2006 00:16.472

6 B-092 CARLOTA TEIJEIRO SABORIDO 2007 00:17.102

2 B-090 ANTON LAMPOM ROMERO 2006 00:18.183

1 B-091 BOSCO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 2006 00:18.974

6 B-114 PATRICIA TEIJEIRO SABORIDO 2009 00:18.914

2 B-115 PEDRO GONZALEZ CASTRO 2007 00:20.627

4 B-089 ALVARO POSADA GARCIA 2006 00:20.347

5 B-110 MAURO SIEIRO LEYTE 2009 00:20.948

1 B-107 LUIS GONZALEZ CASTRO 2006 00:22.1810

2 B-100 HECTOR SANCHEZ HERMIDA 2007 00:22.3411

6 B-113 PABLO PEREZ ESTEVEZ 2006 00:22.7212

4 B-109 MARIA ASENSIO PIMENTEL 2009 00:22.9013

2 B-108 LUIS PIÑA CONSUEGRA 2009 00:23.5614

1 B-105 LUCAS FERNANDEZ MILLAN 2009 00:25.1916

2 B-118 SARA FERNANDEZ MILLAN 2006 49:59.9917

2 B-111 NICOLAS PEREZ ESTEVEZ 2009 00:25.9418

4 B-119 XULIA ELLIS RODRIGUEZ 2007 00:26.1019

4 B-097 CLAUDIA DAVILA VEIGA 2009 00:27.2520

2 B-103 IKER CARBALLO LORENZO 2009 00:27.8821

1 B-094 CARMEN CHAO CHAO 2009 00:32.2524

3 B-098 DANIELA CRESPO ALONSO 2007 00:30.0924

4 B-116 PEDRO LOPEZ FRANCO 2008 00:29.9724

6 B-086 ALEJANDRO PEREZ ESTEVEZ 2009 00:32.4724

4 B-099 DANIELA PRIETO PARDO 2009 00:33.4428

5 B-095 CATALINA GARCIA IGLESIAS 2009 00:33.6628

3 B-117 RAUL CARBALLO LORENZO 2009 00:42.7230

1 B-112 NOA SOUSA ALVAREZ 2007 49:59.9933

1 B-088 ALEXANDRA ALVAREZ VILLAYANDRE 2009 49:59.9935

3 B-102 HUGO RODRIGUEZ VIEITEZ 2008 49:59.9935

3 B-106 LUCAS PEREZ GONZALEZ 2009 49:59.9936

5 B-087 ALEJANDRO RAPADO TARELA 2009 49:59.9937

6 B-101 HUGO ALVAREZ VILLAYANDRE 2009 49:59.9937

3 B-104 JORGE CRESPO ALONSO 2009 49:59.9938

2 B-228 IAGO VIEITO LOPEZ 2009 59:59.9939

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

4 B-096 CAYETANA TEIJEIRO SABORIDO 2006 00:19.4440

2 B-085 AARON PEREZ GONZALEZ 2006 00:20.6341

4 B-093 CARMEN BLANCO ROUCO 2006 00:19.1241

6 B-092 CARLOTA TEIJEIRO SABORIDO 2007 00:21.9741

2 B-090 ANTON LAMPOM ROMERO 2006 00:23.7842

1 B-091 BOSCO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 2006 00:23.9043

6 B-114 PATRICIA TEIJEIRO SABORIDO 2009 00:23.4743
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

14 - COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO

BENXAMINES

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

2 B-115 PEDRO GONZALEZ CASTRO 2007 00:26.7146

4 B-089 ALVARO POSADA GARCIA 2006 00:30.9646

5 B-110 MAURO SIEIRO LEYTE 2009 00:24.2547

1 B-107 LUIS GONZALEZ CASTRO 2006 00:27.5049

2 B-100 HECTOR SANCHEZ HERMIDA 2007 00:26.7550

6 B-113 PABLO PEREZ ESTEVEZ 2006 00:27.6551

4 B-109 MARIA ASENSIO PIMENTEL 2009 00:27.5352

2 B-108 LUIS PIÑA CONSUEGRA 2009 00:24.7853

1 B-105 LUCAS FERNANDEZ MILLAN 2009 00:26.0755

2 B-118 SARA FERNANDEZ MILLAN 2006 00:25.6856

2 B-111 NICOLAS PEREZ ESTEVEZ 2009 00:31.1557

4 B-119 XULIA ELLIS RODRIGUEZ 2007 00:26.6658

4 B-097 CLAUDIA DAVILA VEIGA 2009 00:27.6659

2 B-103 IKER CARBALLO LORENZO 2009 00:38.8560

1 B-094 CARMEN CHAO CHAO 2009 00:30.3763

3 B-098 DANIELA CRESPO ALONSO 2007 49:59.9963

4 B-116 PEDRO LOPEZ FRANCO 2008 00:35.8863

6 B-086 ALEJANDRO PEREZ ESTEVEZ 2009 00:30.3163

4 B-099 DANIELA PRIETO PARDO 2009 00:44.7567

5 B-095 CATALINA GARCIA IGLESIAS 2009 00:33.9767

3 B-117 RAUL CARBALLO LORENZO 2009 00:36.0069

1 B-112 NOA SOUSA ALVAREZ 2007 49:59.9972

1 B-088 ALEXANDRA ALVAREZ VILLAYANDRE 2009 49:59.9974

3 B-102 HUGO RODRIGUEZ VIEITEZ 2008 49:59.9974

3 B-106 LUCAS PEREZ GONZALEZ 2009 49:59.9975

5 B-087 ALEJANDRO RAPADO TARELA 2009 49:59.9976

6 B-101 HUGO ALVAREZ VILLAYANDRE 2009 49:59.9976

3 B-104 JORGE CRESPO ALONSO 2009 49:59.9977

2 B-228 IAGO VIEITO LOPEZ 2009 59:59.9978
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

14 - COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

2 P-034 ADRIANA REMESEIRO GONZALEZ 2010 00:28.8179

1 P-048 PEDRO DOCAMPO VILLAR 2010 00:31.0080

2 P-051 SARA SIEIRO LEYTE 2011 00:33.1781

4 P-042 IÑIGO GONZALEZ CASTRO 2011 00:31.2581

1 P-049 ROQUE FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 2010 00:35.4482

4 P-040 IAGO GUISANDE ALVAREZ 2011 00:33.7182

4 P-037 CHLOE PATO RODRIGUEZ 2010 00:35.5483

2 P-041 IKER DAVILA VEIGA 2011 00:37.8784

3 P-039 HUGO PIÑA CONSUEGRA 2012 00:38.6984

6 P-036 CARMEN ARES GARCIA 2010 00:40.2584

3 P-050 SARA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 2011 00:38.6985

4 P-046 MIGUEL GARCIA BARCIELA 2012 00:53.5987

2 P-054 VICTOR SANCHEZ HERMIDA 2011 00:51.4488

5 P-038 CLAUDIA GARCIA BARCIELA 2011 00:47.1988

1 P-053 SOFIA BLANCO FERNANDEZ 2011 00:52.3489

4 P-052 SERGIO GARCIA BARCIELA 2012 00:53.5090

6 P-047 OLALLA LOPEZ FRANCO 2011 00:58.3590

2 P-043 JUAN GARCIA IGLESIAS 2011 49:59.9993

6 P-045 MATEO GONZALEZ MOGOLLON 2011 49:59.9993

2 P-044 MARCOS LECLERE DIEGO 2011 49:59.9994

3 P-035 AITANA SOUSA ALVAREZ 2011 49:59.9994

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

2 P-034 ADRIANA REMESEIRO GONZALEZ 2010 00:36.3497

1 P-048 PEDRO DOCAMPO VILLAR 2010 00:38.4798

2 P-051 SARA SIEIRO LEYTE 2011 00:34.3799

4 P-042 IÑIGO GONZALEZ CASTRO 2011 00:33.7599

1 P-049 ROQUE FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 2010 00:43.47100

4 P-040 IAGO GUISANDE ALVAREZ 2011 00:34.78100

4 P-037 CHLOE PATO RODRIGUEZ 2010 00:37.90101

2 P-041 IKER DAVILA VEIGA 2011 00:46.16102

3 P-039 HUGO PIÑA CONSUEGRA 2012 00:37.66102

6 P-036 CARMEN ARES GARCIA 2010 00:37.91102

3 P-050 SARA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 2011 00:40.28103

4 P-046 MIGUEL GARCIA BARCIELA 2012 00:43.62105

2 P-054 VICTOR SANCHEZ HERMIDA 2011 00:48.03106

5 P-038 CLAUDIA GARCIA BARCIELA 2011 00:49.32106

1 P-053 SOFIA BLANCO FERNANDEZ 2011 49:59.99107

4 P-052 SERGIO GARCIA BARCIELA 2012 00:53.88108

6 P-047 OLALLA LOPEZ FRANCO 2011 01:14.31108

2 P-043 JUAN GARCIA IGLESIAS 2011 49:59.99111

6 P-045 MATEO GONZALEZ MOGOLLON 2011 49:59.99111

2 P-044 MARCOS LECLERE DIEGO 2011 49:59.99112
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

14 - COLEGIO APOSTOL SANTIAGO

PROMESAS

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 P-035 AITANA SOUSA ALVAREZ 2011 49:59.99112
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

15 - COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

6 B-129 NOA SIERRA FERNANDEZ 2006 00:19.315

1 B-126 LARA GONZALEZ DACOSTA 2006 00:20.186

5 B-124 CLAUDIA GANDARA VAZQUEZ 2007 00:22.6212

4 B-127 LAURA IGLESIAS PAMPIN 2007 00:25.2517

1 B-121 AMAYA IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ 2009 00:28.0321

3 B-128 MARIO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 2007 00:32.4427

6 B-125 DIEGO GOMEZ ALVAREZ 2006 00:34.0028

6 B-122 CARLOS CID MARTINEZ 2009 00:35.1329

4 B-130 PABLO GOMEZ ALVAREZ 2009 00:35.9730

5 B-131 RAQUEL CARIDE ROCHA 2007 49:59.9933

6 B-123 CARMEN BORRAS EGUIA 2007 49:59.9933

2 B-120 AITANA PEREZ GONZALEZ 2008 49:59.9935

3 B-233 SANTIAGO BRIEGA LOPEZ 2008 59:59.9939

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

6 B-129 NOA SIERRA FERNANDEZ 2006 00:24.3744

1 B-126 LARA GONZALEZ DACOSTA 2006 00:22.2545

5 B-124 CLAUDIA GANDARA VAZQUEZ 2007 00:26.3151

4 B-127 LAURA IGLESIAS PAMPIN 2007 00:26.9056

1 B-121 AMAYA IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ 2009 00:29.1960

3 B-128 MARIO GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 2007 00:35.7966

6 B-125 DIEGO GOMEZ ALVAREZ 2006 00:36.0367

6 B-122 CARLOS CID MARTINEZ 2009 00:36.5368

4 B-130 PABLO GOMEZ ALVAREZ 2009 00:36.2569

5 B-131 RAQUEL CARIDE ROCHA 2007 49:59.9972

6 B-123 CARMEN BORRAS EGUIA 2007 49:59.9972

2 B-120 AITANA PEREZ GONZALEZ 2008 49:59.9974

3 B-233 SANTIAGO BRIEGA LOPEZ 2008 59:59.9978
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

15 - COLEGIO SAN JOSE DE CLUNY

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 P-101 JOSE SANTOS RODRIGUES 2010 00:32.3881

1 P-102 JAVIER CID MARTINEZ 2010 59:59.9995

2 P-103 MATEO PEREZ GONALEZ 2011 59:59.9996

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 P-101 JOSE SANTOS RODRIGUES 2010 00:35.7599

1 P-102 JAVIER CID MARTINEZ 2010 59:59.99113

2 P-103 MATEO PEREZ GONALEZ 2011 59:59.99114
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

16 - COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

6 B-139 LAURA NIETO COLLAZO 2006 00:21.228

2 B-142 NAIR COUGIL CARBALLO 2009 00:21.9710

1 B-138 ISIS MORENO ALVAREZ 2007 00:23.1213

4 B-137 ISABEL VAZQUEZ DIAZ 2006 00:24.3215

2 B-134 DANIEL ABALO ARIAS 2009 00:26.5919

4 B-135 DANIELA MARIÑO CAMESELLE 2009 00:29.3521

6 B-132 ANXO AGRA DE PAZOS 2008 00:27.9121

6 B-144 SABELA GARCIA FREIRE 2009 00:29.0923

2 B-143 NICOLAS CARBALLIDO SANCHEZ 2006 00:30.7825

6 B-133 CANDELA ZUÑIGA FERRADAS 2009 00:32.0326

3 B-141 LOLA PRIETO FARIÑA 2009 00:41.5631

4 B-136 GABRIEL BLANCO BALLESTEROS 2008 49:59.9935

3 B-140 LEILANI GRACE JANKEL CEA 2009 49:59.9937

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

6 B-139 LAURA NIETO COLLAZO 2006 00:23.7247

2 B-142 NAIR COUGIL CARBALLO 2009 00:24.3149

1 B-138 ISIS MORENO ALVAREZ 2007 00:26.1252

4 B-137 ISABEL VAZQUEZ DIAZ 2006 00:23.9754

2 B-134 DANIEL ABALO ARIAS 2009 00:34.1258

4 B-135 DANIELA MARIÑO CAMESELLE 2009 00:27.6060

6 B-132 ANXO AGRA DE PAZOS 2008 00:33.6660

6 B-144 SABELA GARCIA FREIRE 2009 00:32.1662

2 B-143 NICOLAS CARBALLIDO SANCHEZ 2006 00:33.2264

6 B-133 CANDELA ZUÑIGA FERRADAS 2009 00:37.2565

3 B-141 LOLA PRIETO FARIÑA 2009 00:39.1570

4 B-136 GABRIEL BLANCO BALLESTEROS 2008 49:59.9974

3 B-140 LEILANI GRACE JANKEL CEA 2009 49:59.9976
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

16 - COLEXIO MARTIN CODAX

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

5 P-056 AMANDA RODRIGUEZ VILLAR 2010 00:32.7281

6 P-055 ALBERT COSTA FERNANDEZ 2011 00:33.3781

5 P-060 DIMAS GONZALEZ PINTOR 2011 00:36.1983

5 P-068 UXIA CORTEGOSO ALONSO 2010 00:37.7184

2 P-058 ANDRÉ DOS REIS MOSQUERA 2010 00:41.3486

4 P-064 MARIA CARBALLIDO SANCHEZ 2011 00:39.9786

1 P-061 IRENE VAQUEZ LOPEZ 2011 01:03.5090

1 P-066 PAULA GONZALEZ LOPEZ 2010 49:59.9992

1 P-063 JUAN LASTRA GONZALEZ 2011 49:59.9993

3 P-059 CARLA BLANCO BALLESTEROS 2011 49:59.9993

1 P-067 SABELA GOMEZ PEREZ 2011 49:59.9994

4 P-057 AMAYA KIRA JANKEL CEA 2011 49:59.9994

5 P-062 IRENE VAZQUEZ LOPEZ 2011 49:59.9994

4 P-065 PABLO ZUÑIGA FERRADAS 2012 49:59.9995

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

5 P-056 AMANDA RODRIGUEZ VILLAR 2010 00:37.4499

6 P-055 ALBERT COSTA FERNANDEZ 2011 00:38.6999

5 P-060 DIMAS GONZALEZ PINTOR 2011 00:45.88101

5 P-068 UXIA CORTEGOSO ALONSO 2010 00:38.43102

2 P-058 ANDRÉ DOS REIS MOSQUERA 2010 00:48.65104

4 P-064 MARIA CARBALLIDO SANCHEZ 2011 00:47.84104

1 P-061 IRENE VAQUEZ LOPEZ 2011 01:00.53108

1 P-066 PAULA GONZALEZ LOPEZ 2010 49:59.99110

1 P-063 JUAN LASTRA GONZALEZ 2011 49:59.99111

3 P-059 CARLA BLANCO BALLESTEROS 2011 49:59.99111

1 P-067 SABELA GOMEZ PEREZ 2011 49:59.99112

4 P-057 AMAYA KIRA JANKEL CEA 2011 49:59.99112

5 P-062 IRENE VAZQUEZ LOPEZ 2011 49:59.99112

4 P-065 PABLO ZUÑIGA FERRADAS 2012 49:59.99113
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

17 - COLEXIO MONTERREY

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 B-152 MARCO ARGIBAY FERNANDEZ 2008 00:19.405

3 B-153 XIAN ROMERO MUIÑOS 2007 00:19.075

2 B-148 EREA GOMEZ ESCUDERO 2006 00:24.1215

6 B-147 CANDELA MATEO DOMINGUEZ 2008 00:25.7515

1 B-149 IAGO CABALEIRO MOURE 2008 00:27.0619

5 B-150 IRIS VARELA ACOSTA 2008 00:26.3419

5 B-146 ANXO CABALEIRO MOURE 2008 00:27.3420

4 B-145 ALBA ASIERA GARGAMALA 2008 00:28.0622

3 B-151 MAIALEN GÜISADO DACOSTA 2006 49:59.9932

6 B-227 BRAIS D PIERRE PADIN CASTRO 2007 59:59.9938

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 B-152 MARCO ARGIBAY FERNANDEZ 2008 00:26.2544

3 B-153 XIAN ROMERO MUIÑOS 2007 00:21.8444

2 B-148 EREA GOMEZ ESCUDERO 2006 00:30.1554

6 B-147 CANDELA MATEO DOMINGUEZ 2008 00:24.1254

1 B-149 IAGO CABALEIRO MOURE 2008 00:33.1058

5 B-150 IRIS VARELA ACOSTA 2008 49:59.9958

5 B-146 ANXO CABALEIRO MOURE 2008 00:32.0659

4 B-145 ALBA ASIERA GARGAMALA 2008 00:31.0361

3 B-151 MAIALEN GÜISADO DACOSTA 2006 49:59.9971

6 B-227 BRAIS D PIERRE PADIN CASTRO 2007 59:59.9977
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

17 - COLEXIO MONTERREY

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 P-069 EIRE MATEO DOMINGUEZ 2010 00:30.6680

5 P-070 SABELA ROMERO MUIÑOS 2010 00:30.3480

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 P-069 EIRE MATEO DOMINGUEZ 2010 00:30.0698

5 P-070 SABELA ROMERO MUIÑOS 2010 00:32.0098
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

18 - COLEXIO MONTESOL

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 B-155 PABLO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 2007 00:24.8815

5 B-154 ANDREA SAAVEDRA LOPEZ 2008 49:59.9934

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 B-155 PABLO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 2007 00:24.1654

5 B-154 ANDREA SAAVEDRA LOPEZ 2008 49:59.9973
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

18 - COLEXIO MONTESOL

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

2 P-072 PABLO COELLO BARREIRO 2011 00:39.0485

2 P-071 GABRIEL DIZ CASAL 2012 49:59.9995

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

2 P-072 PABLO COELLO BARREIRO 2011 00:41.22103

2 P-071 GABRIEL DIZ CASAL 2012 49:59.99113
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

19 - COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

5 B-169 NAIARA ARROJO DEAÑO 2006 00:15.531

3 B-158 CARLA PINTOS DA ROCHA 2007 00:18.724

1 B-161 ELVIRA UXIA DENHAM MATIAS 2006 00:20.727

3 B-160 CELIA MENCIA DENHAM MATIAS 2008 00:20.828

4 B-167 LIA ALVAREZ RIVAS 2006 00:21.389

4 B-157 CANDELA LOPEZ FUCIÑOS 2008 00:21.8410

1 B-159 CARLOTA CAMPUZANO VAZQUEZ 2009 00:22.4111

4 B-170 NICOLAS ALVAREZ RIVAS 2009 00:22.2211

1 B-165 LAISA LAMA FERNANDEZ 2006 00:27.5620

6 B-162 IAGO GOIRIZ REFOJOS 2009 00:27.5320

3 B-163 ITZIAR PEREZ PEREZ 2008 00:28.9323

1 B-168 MATEO CORBACHO LEIROS 2008 00:35.4429

5 B-156 AINARA BLANCO CASTELO 2009 00:40.0930

2 B-171 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ GARCIA 2007 49:59.9933

3 B-166 LAURA DEL PINO DE LA TORRE 2008 49:59.9934

2 B-164 IVAN CASCUDO FERNANDEZ 2009 49:59.9936

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

5 B-169 NAIARA ARROJO DEAÑO 2006 00:18.3540

3 B-158 CARLA PINTOS DA ROCHA 2007 00:23.3543

1 B-161 ELVIRA UXIA DENHAM MATIAS 2006 00:24.8446

3 B-160 CELIA MENCIA DENHAM MATIAS 2008 00:22.7847

4 B-167 LIA ALVAREZ RIVAS 2006 00:23.6248

4 B-157 CANDELA LOPEZ FUCIÑOS 2008 00:29.3149

1 B-159 CARLOTA CAMPUZANO VAZQUEZ 2009 00:25.0050

4 B-170 NICOLAS ALVAREZ RIVAS 2009 00:24.3450

1 B-165 LAISA LAMA FERNANDEZ 2006 00:29.6959

6 B-162 IAGO GOIRIZ REFOJOS 2009 00:30.2559

3 B-163 ITZIAR PEREZ PEREZ 2008 00:28.6262

1 B-168 MATEO CORBACHO LEIROS 2008 00:36.6768

5 B-156 AINARA BLANCO CASTELO 2009 00:37.4469

2 B-171 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ GARCIA 2007 49:59.9972

3 B-166 LAURA DEL PINO DE LA TORRE 2008 49:59.9973

2 B-164 IVAN CASCUDO FERNANDEZ 2009 49:59.9975
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

19 - COLEXIO ROSALIA DE CASTRO

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

6 P-077 NOELA DE DIEGO RODRIGUEZ 2010 00:35.7282

1 P-079 PEDRO MIGUEL CAMPUZANO VAZQUEZ 2011 00:37.9484

5 P-104 PACO RIVERA 2011 00:38.8185

2 P-080 RAFAEL TOUCEDO GOMEZ 2011 00:48.0387

3 P-076 EMMA FREIRIA ESTÉVEZ 2010 00:44.9087

2 P-074 ANTONIO GONZALEZ MAGAN 2011 00:51.0389

2 P-075 BOSCO CORBACHO LEIROS 2011 01:08.9791

3 P-081 SOFIA BURGUILLO CASTRO 2010 49:59.9992

5 P-078 OLALLA LUIS FERNANDEZ 2010 49:59.9992

4 P-073 ALEX BURGUILLO CASTRO 2010 49:59.9993

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

6 P-077 NOELA DE DIEGO RODRIGUEZ 2010 00:35.28100

1 P-079 PEDRO MIGUEL CAMPUZANO VAZQUEZ 2011 00:54.59102

5 P-104 PACO RIVERA 2011 00:38.78103

2 P-080 RAFAEL TOUCEDO GOMEZ 2011 00:45.41105

3 P-076 EMMA FREIRIA ESTÉVEZ 2010 01:00.94105

2 P-074 ANTONIO GONZALEZ MAGAN 2011 01:14.44107

2 P-075 BOSCO CORBACHO LEIROS 2011 49:59.99109

3 P-081 SOFIA BURGUILLO CASTRO 2010 49:59.99110

5 P-078 OLALLA LUIS FERNANDEZ 2010 49:59.99110

4 P-073 ALEX BURGUILLO CASTRO 2010 49:59.99111
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

20 - CPR ATALAYA CANTABRIA

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

6 P-106 MATEO PIÑEIRO OTERO 2012 59:59.9996

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

6 P-106 MATEO PIÑEIRO OTERO 2012 59:59.99114
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

21 - CPR BOUZA BREY

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

6 B-226 MARTA PUENTE CELESTINO 2009 00:19.846

1 B-172 YLENIA SANCHEZ AMOEDO 2007 49:59.9932

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

6 B-226 MARTA PUENTE CELESTINO 2009 00:26.1945

1 B-172 YLENIA SANCHEZ AMOEDO 2007 49:59.9971
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

21 - CPR BOUZA BREY

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

5 P-084 LAURA SANCHEZ AMOEDO 2010 00:27.8879

2 P-082 ALEJANDRO RIVERA POMIA 2011 00:30.7880

3 P-083 DANIELA DEL RIO BLANCO 2011 00:34.1682

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

5 P-084 LAURA SANCHEZ AMOEDO 2010 00:33.1997

2 P-082 ALEJANDRO RIVERA POMIA 2011 00:30.6398

3 P-083 DANIELA DEL RIO BLANCO 2011 00:35.69100

Páxina 43v4.201802152226



Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

22 - CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 B-175 CAETANA GARCIA SILVA 2008 00:21.9610

3 B-178 RITA VAZQUEZ DE PARGA 2008 00:26.2119

4 B-177 MARTA LION LOPEZ 2009 49:59.9929

1 B-176 IAGO MIGUEZ SOTO 2009 00:39.0330

6 B-173 ALEX MIGUEZ SOTO 2009 00:48.5031

2 B-174 ANTONIO BLAS DEL CAMPO RABALSKI 2009 49:59.9937

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 B-175 CAETANA GARCIA SILVA 2008 00:26.8549

3 B-178 RITA VAZQUEZ DE PARGA 2008 00:31.5958

4 B-177 MARTA LION LOPEZ 2009 00:34.0068

1 B-176 IAGO MIGUEZ SOTO 2009 00:47.1369

6 B-173 ALEX MIGUEZ SOTO 2009 01:05.1670

2 B-174 ANTONIO BLAS DEL CAMPO RABALSKI 2009 49:59.9976
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

22 - CPR NIÑO JESUS DE PRAGA

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 P-086 CLAUDIA RODRIGUEZ LISTE 2010 00:29.7879

6 P-087 ROQUE RODRIGUEZ LISTE 2011 00:42.5786

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 P-086 CLAUDIA RODRIGUEZ LISTE 2010 00:38.0097

6 P-087 ROQUE RODRIGUEZ LISTE 2011 00:53.16104
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

23 - CPR SANTA CRISTINA

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

2 B-189 TEO ALONSO VIDAL 2007 00:15.791

4 B-188 TELMO FERNANDEZ FIDALGO 2006 00:17.813

2 B-179 ALAN GOMEZ NOVOA 2007 00:21.158

3 B-190 VICTOR NOVOA MACIAS 2006 00:22.2511

1 B-187 SERGIO GARRIDO SOTO 2008 00:22.7512

5 B-184 LUCCA PORCU ALVAREZ 2007 00:23.5014

3 B-183 JULIO ARMANDO BERNARDEZ ALVES 2007 00:25.5317

3 B-181 AROHA FERNANDEZ PENEDO 2008 00:27.6621

1 B-182 BRAIS FILGUEIRA OYA DEL COL 2009 00:32.1026

3 B-186 ROBERTO ALVAREZ GOMEZ 2008 00:31.3726

6 B-185 RAUL SILVA DE MANUEL 2007 49:59.9932

2 B-180 ARINA BAUNTINA 2006 59:59.9938

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

2 B-189 TEO ALONSO VIDAL 2007 00:21.1640

4 B-188 TELMO FERNANDEZ FIDALGO 2006 00:21.1342

2 B-179 ALAN GOMEZ NOVOA 2007 00:29.3147

3 B-190 VICTOR NOVOA MACIAS 2006 00:24.8450

1 B-187 SERGIO GARRIDO SOTO 2008 00:28.1851

5 B-184 LUCCA PORCU ALVAREZ 2007 00:27.0353

3 B-183 JULIO ARMANDO BERNARDEZ ALVES 2007 00:30.1956

3 B-181 AROHA FERNANDEZ PENEDO 2008 00:33.3160

1 B-182 BRAIS FILGUEIRA OYA DEL COL 2009 00:40.1665

3 B-186 ROBERTO ALVAREZ GOMEZ 2008 00:36.3765

6 B-185 RAUL SILVA DE MANUEL 2007 49:59.9971

2 B-180 ARINA BAUNTINA 2006 59:59.9977
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

23 - CPR SANTA CRISTINA

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 P-088 AIHNOA PEREZ ALVAREZ 2011 00:33.6981

3 P-092 MARIO MIGUELEZ FERNANDEZ 2011 00:40.3586

4 P-093 PIERO PORCU ALVAREZ 2010 00:46.9088

6 P-089 ANDRE MIGUELEZ FERNANDEZ 2011 00:51.7889

6 P-090 JUAN ESTEBAN MEJIA 2011 01:18.3791

4 P-091 MARCO BERNARDEZ ALVES 2010 59:59.9996

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 P-088 AIHNOA PEREZ ALVAREZ 2011 00:40.1099

3 P-092 MARIO MIGUELEZ FERNANDEZ 2011 00:52.59104

4 P-093 PIERO PORCU ALVAREZ 2010 00:51.53106

6 P-089 ANDRE MIGUELEZ FERNANDEZ 2011 00:52.59107

6 P-090 JUAN ESTEBAN MEJIA 2011 49:59.99109

4 P-091 MARCO BERNARDEZ ALVES 2010 59:59.99114
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

24 - H.H.CARMELITAS

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 B-195 BLANCA FIDALGO GARCIA 2007 00:17.282

5 B-214 RUBEN SANTIN MENDEZ 2007 00:16.842

2 B-219 XIANA BOUBETA GARROTE 2007 00:19.285

5 B-192 ANTÓN VARELA GONZÁLEZ 2006 00:19.656

4 B-197 EIRÍN ARCE FERNÁNDEZ 2006 00:20.728

3 B-194 BELÉN UBEIRA PRESA 2006 00:22.9713

5 B-216 SIMON MIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 2007 00:22.9713

1 B-205 MANUEL GUTIERREZ RIVERA 2009 00:23.6214

6 B-217 SOFIA RODRIGUEZ TEIJEIRA 2007 00:28.3417

1 B-207 MARIA FEBRERO BARROS 2009 00:26.0318

4 B-196 CARLA FONTELA JULIAN 2008 00:25.7818

6 B-212 PALOMA VAZQUEZ VERDE 2006 00:25.9718

6 B-218 UXIA GAITERO FERNANDEZ 2009 00:28.3219

2 B-209 MINA CARTEA TEIJEIRO 2009 00:33.9720

3 B-202 JAIME AVALO ÁLVAREZ 2009 00:31.8220

5 B-203 LAURA VILLAVERDE SOMOZA 2008 00:27.7521

2 B-211 NOA DOMÍNGUEZ VELLO 2006 00:28.4422

3 B-210 NICOLÁS SISPOR ORELLANA 2006 00:30.5725

1 B-204 LUCAS VÁZQUEZ PÉREZ 2009 00:33.4027

2 B-200 IRIA CACHARRON DEL CURA 2007 00:34.1527

6 B-201 IRIA SUÁREZ GONZÁLEZ 2009 00:34.3127

1 B-199 IGNACIO CACHARRÓN DEL CURA 2009 00:34.0028

2 B-208 MARTA DORELLE RODRIGUEZ 2009 00:34.0028

2 B-213 RUBEN PEREZ GONZALEZ 2007 00:35.1229

5 B-206 MANUEL SAA MARTINS 2007 00:34.7829

4 B-191 ANTON VALCARCEL VILLANUEVA 2009 00:39.0631

2 B-193 ASHLEY CHUQUICAÑA CANDÍA 2006 49:59.9932

4 B-198 GUILLERMO DOTRAS ANLLO 2006 49:59.9932

5 B-215 SABELA CONDE GIL 2009 49:59.9936

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

1 B-195 BLANCA FIDALGO GARCIA 2007 00:20.8141

5 B-214 RUBEN SANTIN MENDEZ 2007 00:21.5741

2 B-219 XIANA BOUBETA GARROTE 2007 00:25.2244

5 B-192 ANTÓN VARELA GONZÁLEZ 2006 00:25.2545

4 B-197 EIRÍN ARCE FERNÁNDEZ 2006 00:25.3147

3 B-194 BELÉN UBEIRA PRESA 2006 00:24.7852

5 B-216 SIMON MIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 2007 00:28.0752

1 B-205 MANUEL GUTIERREZ RIVERA 2009 00:28.9053

6 B-217 SOFIA RODRIGUEZ TEIJEIRA 2007 00:25.6956

1 B-207 MARIA FEBRERO BARROS 2009 00:27.8257

4 B-196 CARLA FONTELA JULIAN 2008 00:30.7857

6 B-212 PALOMA VAZQUEZ VERDE 2006 00:26.4757

6 B-218 UXIA GAITERO FERNANDEZ 2009 00:26.7258

2 B-209 MINA CARTEA TEIJEIRO 2009 00:27.5059
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

24 - H.H.CARMELITAS

BENXAMINES

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

3 B-202 JAIME AVALO ÁLVAREZ 2009 00:27.3059

5 B-203 LAURA VILLAVERDE SOMOZA 2008 00:28.9160

2 B-211 NOA DOMÍNGUEZ VELLO 2006 00:31.3161

3 B-210 NICOLÁS SISPOR ORELLANA 2006 00:31.9164

1 B-204 LUCAS VÁZQUEZ PÉREZ 2009 00:41.1866

2 B-200 IRIA CACHARRON DEL CURA 2007 00:32.7866

6 B-201 IRIA SUÁREZ GONZÁLEZ 2009 00:33.0966

1 B-199 IGNACIO CACHARRÓN DEL CURA 2009 00:43.8767

2 B-208 MARTA DORELLE RODRIGUEZ 2009 00:33.9167

2 B-213 RUBEN PEREZ GONZALEZ 2007 00:38.3168

5 B-206 MANUEL SAA MARTINS 2007 00:41.3468

4 B-191 ANTON VALCARCEL VILLANUEVA 2009 00:47.3870

2 B-193 ASHLEY CHUQUICAÑA CANDÍA 2006 49:59.9971

4 B-198 GUILLERMO DOTRAS ANLLO 2006 49:59.9971

5 B-215 SABELA CONDE GIL 2009 49:59.9975
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

24 - H.H.CARMELITAS

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

6 P-094 ADRIAN CARIDE GUNTÍN 2010 00:29.3879

5 P-095 ANTONIO BOUZA FERNÁNDEZ 2010 00:34.6282

1 P-098 VLADIMIR DOCAMPO HERMIDA 2011 00:48.1085

5 P-096 CANDELA SANTOS FERNÁNDEZ 2011 00:41.2886

3 P-097 DANAE GONZALEZ VALIÑO 2011 00:51.7589

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

6 P-094 ADRIAN CARIDE GUNTÍN 2010 00:35.3597

5 P-095 ANTONIO BOUZA FERNÁNDEZ 2010 00:43.57100

1 P-098 VLADIMIR DOCAMPO HERMIDA 2011 00:39.37103

5 P-096 CANDELA SANTOS FERNÁNDEZ 2011 00:59.29104

3 P-097 DANAE GONZALEZ VALIÑO 2011 00:49.68107
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Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

25 - INDEPENDIENTES

BENXAMINES

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

4 B-221 CAMILO GARRIDO ALONSO 2006 00:18.694

3 B-058 ADRIAN VILAR LOPEZ 2006 00:20.507

5 B-225 LUCIA BLANCO GONZALEZ 2009 00:25.5317

4 B-222 CANDELA HERVELLA RAMOS 2007 49:59.9933

2 B-220 ANTIA PIÑEIRO FERNANDEZ 2008 49:59.9934

4 B-223 CAYETANA RODRIGUEZ MORENZA 2007 49:59.9934

6 B-224 IARA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 2009 49:59.9936

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

4 B-221 CAMILO GARRIDO ALONSO 2006 00:23.7543

3 B-058 ADRIAN VILAR LOPEZ 2006 00:22.7246

5 B-225 LUCIA BLANCO GONZALEZ 2009 00:29.1256

4 B-222 CANDELA HERVELLA RAMOS 2007 49:59.9972

2 B-220 ANTIA PIÑEIRO FERNANDEZ 2008 49:59.9973

4 B-223 CAYETANA RODRIGUEZ MORENZA 2007 49:59.9973

6 B-224 IARA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 2009 49:59.9975

Páxina 51v4.201802152226



Liga Escolar 2018
2ª XORNADA

25 - INDEPENDIENTES

PROMESAS

25 M Libres

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

5 P-099 AROA FRAGA VEIGA 2012 00:56.1990

3 P-100 PEDRO HERVELLA RAMOS 2012 49:59.9995

25 M Espalda

NADADORSERIE CALLE DORSAL AÑO MARCA

5 P-099 AROA FRAGA VEIGA 2012 00:57.18108

3 P-100 PEDRO HERVELLA RAMOS 2012 49:59.99113
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